Class

$1000 LIMITED REIN BOX

$2000 LIMITED RIDER

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION

FINAL 2015
Horse Rider
NU CASH SIGN SUSIE KILLAM
SMARTLY SIGNED BONNIE YOUNGS

TEXT HIM
PICKACHICLET
SMART LIL CHICA
NIC O LENA LASSIE
LAKOTA IS MY DAD
CHICS SOULA STAR
BIG BOOTS TO FILL
NO JOKES PLEASE
JACS CLASSY BOY
SOULA MERADA
THE NU HIGH
NIFTY TIVITO

JACS CLASSY BOY
MAXI BOOMLIGHT
ROGERWILLCOW

WEST COAST COMMAND
BCR LOOSE CANNON

HOOCHIES CHIC
LIGHTNING HITS TWICE
POPULAR CHIC

DANCIN ANGEL

SKYS LITTLE LENA
SHEZA ROAN STAR

BCR LOOSE CANNON
SWEET LITTLE DUALENA
KIT SISS

MAXI BOOMLIGHT
LENAS HIGH HEAT
VICARIOUSLY THRU HER
DOC OLENAS GUNNER
TWEAKENED HIGH
SMART NU REMEDY
HICKANIC

NIC IT CHIC

PLAYBOYS COMMAND
DD THIS CATS ROCKIN
SMART O MAN

NK DUAL PEP HICKORY
ELANS GOLDEN BOY
SOULA MERADA

BRENDA EISBRENNER
SHAWNA HUSTED
CINDY PEPPER
BRITTANY CLARK
KELLY MELISSEN
LESLEY SCHEIBLE
BEV ODWYER
KELLY RIBLING
RYLEY WILLIAMSON
PETER BURKE
MICHELLE FROLAND
BRITTANY FRIESSEN
KURT PETILLION
JESSICA YOUNGS
THERESA AGAR

RANDY JORDAN
DON BURKINSHAW

LESLIE JANSSEN
PHOEBE BOSHNELL
ANNIE SCHWEIGER

JOCELYN BROCHU
CHERYL CREALOCK
LYNDA ELLIOT

DON BURKINSHAW
THERESA FOSTER
ANDY JONES
JESSICA YOUNGS
SONYA DISTEFANO
ERIN SHEILDS

PAT VIROSTEK

ED TURCO

LORNE DAVEY
MICHELLE MCLAREN
STEPHEN CLINE
LES SJOGREN
ERNIE WURZ
STACEY JONES
ROD HONIG
WENDY CAMPBELL
PETER BURKE
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967.00
586.00
169.00
424.00
230.00
202.00

81.00
197.50
214.25
134.00
139.00

60.00
220.00
191.25
134.00

40.00

40.00

1,288.50
907.00
595.50
213.50
355.50
257.00
206.50
163.00
151.00
125.00

99.00
146.00
99.00
90.00
118.00
200.00
90.00



Class

$1000 LIMITED RANCH CUTTING

LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE

NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION

FINAL 2015

Horse Rider
NU CASH SIGN SUSIE KILLAM
CALIFORNIA LUREE WILLIAMSON
SMART ROSANNA TOM MCEVOY
CD WHIRL BRENDA SALDAT
KETCH COLT WHITNEY GREIG
DOCOLADY MERADA BRUCE BAMFORD

TWEAKENED HIGH
SWEET LITTLE DUALENA
VYCTORIA DAY

SPANKY

POUR ME A STARLIGHT
SMART RENA LENA

JACS LIL BARBIE LENA
SMART LIL BOONLIGHT
FESTINAS DUAL LENA
DEAL GOLD

SMART SASSY DATE
EINSTEIN CASHNCHEX
WHIZ N STARLIGHT
SMART PRIZE
ROGERWILLCOW
WEST COAST COMMAND
TAGS HOLY GHOST
WHIZ N BOOM CHIC
GIRL AT THE BAR

DOC O NITRO

FERNS WHIZ

HICK A CAT

DUALING PINK PEPTO
DON QUE JANA

RUNNIN MCLOVIN
SMART O MAN

CAUGHT A SMARTY
DANCIN ANGEL
CHENAS LEAGUE
DIAMONDS PAL OF MINE
LENAS LITTLE SOLANOS
LENAS HIGH HEAT

LYNX LITTLE DOX
MATES IRISH HICKORY
TAZS LIL BIRDIE

SHEZA ROAN STAR
SMART NU REMEDY
PRICKLY PLADOX

SIGN OF HAIL

ED TURCO
THERESA FOSTER
JAIME TOEWS
PARKER WAKELAN
JODY CASWELL
CHRIS OLIVER

TYLER ALBRECHT
KENT WILLIAMSON
MARK PARSONS
CLAY WEBSTER
GREG GARTNER
JUSTIN PILON
CLAY WEBSTER
RON ANDERSON
CLAYTON AGAR
KENT WILLIAMSON
KENT WILLIAMSON
DOREEN KOROLUK
JUSTIN PILON

LAUREL SCHARIEN
ARLEY ELLIOT
CLAIRE MACMILLAN
DARLENE GARTNER
KERI HUDSON-REYKDAL
JANICE CORNFORTH
STACEY JONES

ROB PALMER
JOCELYN BROCHU
MAX MATTHEWS
DONNA SHAPKA
LYNDA ELLIOT
SONYA DISTEFANO
DAVID BERGENDAHL
LORNE BODELL
BILLIE JO BELT
LYNDA ELLIOT

ED WANT

GLYNIS WILEMAN
IAN HRYHIRCHUK

shows

- e = W W NN O N NN

N NDMNWR = NMNOG=NOOON

RS I - R di

4 a4 a2 WD WNW =N D

points

48
41
32
32
14
14
14
1

- - W

© w NN O®

N DN OO O N 0 ©

76.5
76
72.5
49
43
37
30
24
24
15
15
15
13
10

N & OO N

earnings

R R R R

R I R

496.00
468.50
303.50
299.00
140.00
121.50
162.00

68.00

11.50

616.00
922.00
756.00
526.00
175.00

84.00
970.00
105.00
350.00

923.00
1,232.00
1,331.00

823.50

945.00

526.50

208.00

510.00

781.00

580.00

50.00

225.00



Class

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION

NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE CUTTING

FINAL 2015
Horse Rider
DUALING PINK PEPTO DARLENE GARTNER
CAUGHT A SMARTY ROB PALMER

DON QUE JANA
SIGN OF HAIL

NOVICE NON PRO RANCH CUTTING

NON PRO BRIDLE

NON PRO BRIDLE CUTTING

RAININ CATS N DOX
PLAYFULL ANGEL
BOONLIGHT TRINITY

IMA DIRTY WHITE BOY
RO REYSNS ATHENA CAT
RR BADGER PEP

ALL REDDY SWEETER
PEPTOS LIL WRANGLER
GLOW A SMOOTH CAT

HAVE A DRINK ON ME
GENUINE BROWN GAL
MATES IRISH HICKORY
RUNNIN MCLOVIN
PICKACHICLET

SMART SASSY DATE
RED HOT HORTON
RED HOT JADE

DON QUE JANA
WHATA WAY TO GO
FESTINAS DUAL LENA
SMART O MAN

SMART NU REMEDY
HOT WIRED HICKORY
SMART DUAL DOC
CHENAS APRIL LEAGUE
GUNSMOKES GLORY
WHIZ N BOOM CHIC
PRICKLY PLADOX
PEPTO PEPERMINT
BBR MARDI GRAS TIME

CHICS DUAL REY
GENUINE BROWN GAL
SMART SASSY DATE
MATES IRISH HICKORY
GUNSMOKES GLORY
DON QUE JANA
RUNNIN MCLOVIN
HAVE A DRINK ON ME

KERI HUDSON-REYKDAL
IAN HRYHIRCHUK

PAIGE ALBRECHT
KAYLEIGH MCEVOY
SHARON WILLIAMS
DARREN FROLAND
BEN STEEM

BEN STEEM

STEVE HOAR
JANICE CORNFORTH
SARA KALKE

JIM DOBLER
SUZON SCHAAL
LORNE BODELL
JANICE CORNFORTH
TERRI HOLOWATH
GREG GARTNER
CARLENE SCHMIDT
TERRI HOLOWATH
KERI HUDSON-REYKDAL
CARLENE SCHMIDT
MARK PARSONS
STACEY JONES

ED WANT

JACKIE MILLER
RON MATHISON
MAX MATTHEWS
DIANE FRASER
DOREEN KOROLUK
GLYNIS WILEMAN
JOHN MURPHY
RON MATHISON

BART HOLOWATH
SUZON SCHAAL

GREG GARTNER

LORNE BODELL

DIANE FRASER

KERI HUDSON-REYKDAL
JANICE CORNFORTH
JIM DOBLER
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earnings
$  560.00
$  350.00
$ 60.00
$  489.00
$  555.00
$  250.00
$  129.00
$  145.00
$  104.00
$ 84.00
$ 1,764.75
$ 3,095.50
$ 1,416.50
$ 1,406.00
$ 1,653.00
$ 494.00
$ 1,135.00
$ 889.00
$ 809.00
$ 1,127.00
$ 1,286.25
$ 124.00
$ 62.00
$ 404.00
$ 112.00
$ 62.00

720.00
252.00
96.00
304.00
64.00
84.00
120.00
120.00
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ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION

NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT/HACKMORE

NON PRO REIN BOX

NON PRO RANCH CUTTING

NON PRO TWO REIN

FINAL 2015
Horse Rider
ALL REDDY SWEETER STEVE HOAR
CJ RUSSELL CLAYTON HINES
SDP BLU REY BART HOLOWATH

REYS STYLISH BELL
JUST ENOUGH SHINE
HIGHWAY SALUTE

YOU CD SIGNS

PEPTOS LIL WRANGLER
NICKY SNICKERS

YOU CD SIGNS

LOCKED N LOADED GUN
SLR WON SMART WOLF
MTR PEPINICSPRINCESS
IMA DIRTY WHITE BOY

LEOPARDS CHOICE
MH ITS ONLY BOON
DAZZLE DISCO

CB HICKORY KID

NU CASH SIGN
HOOCHIES CHIC

NK DUAL PEP HICKORY
TEXT HIM

WHIZ N STARLIGHT
WAY TOO HIGH

NO JOKES PLEASE
BIG BOOTS TO FILL
SOULA MERADA

BCR LOOSE CANNON

PICKACHICLET

LACE UP AND PLAY
SMART NIC KNACK
GUNSMOKES GLORY
SDP BLU REY

REYS STYLISH BELL
LOCKED N LOADED GUN
YOU CD SIGNS

BIG TIME IN COWTOWN
HIGHWAY SALUTE

ALL REDDY SWEETER
CHICS DUAL REY

SLR WON SMART WOLF

RED HOT JADE
CHICS RUFFLED UP
WHATA WAY TO GO
CHICS DUAL REY

FARRAH ROBERTS
MARK PARSONS
HEATHER MCLEVIN
JIM DOBLER

JANICE CORNFORTH
KELVIN CLARK
HEATHER MCLEVIN
ERIN BAUMUNG
KERI HUDSON-REYKDAL
LORNE BODELL
DARREN FROLAND

JEAN CARRUTHERS
HELGA ROH

LIONEL GIBBS
TRUDY ANDREWS
SUSIE KILLAM
LESLIE JANSSEN
ROD HONIG
BRENDA EISBRENNER
JENNIFER WEBSTER
SHELLEY HOLT
KELLY RIBLING

BEV ODWYER
PETER BURKE

DON BURKINSHAW

TERRI HOLOWATH
KAREN HINDS
SUZON SCHAAL
DIANE FRASER
BART HOLOWATH
FARRAH ROBERTS
ERIN BAUMUNG
JIM DOBLER
ROBBIE MCKAY
HEATHER MCLEVIN
STEVE HOAR

BART HOLOWATH
KERI HUDSON-REYKDAL

TERRI HOLOWATH
SUZON SCHAAL
CARLENE SCHMIDT
BART HOLOWATH
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$ 1,033.50
$ 774.50
$ 620.50
$ 525.00
$ 599.00
$ 97.00
$ 204.00
$ 99.25
$ 348.00

24.25

©»

1,211.50
918.58
569.50
284.50
235.00
340.00
127.00
280.50
179.50
375.00
198.00

30.50

480.50
193.50
235.50
327.00
410.00

81.00

97.50
147.00
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$ 1,598.00
$ 792.00
$ 780.00



OPEN BRIDLE

OPEN BRIDLE CUTTING

OPEN CUTTING

OPEN SNAFFLE BIT/HACKMORE

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION
FINAL 2015

Horse

SMART MARINA

DON QUE JANA

WHIZ N STARLIGHT
HIGH OUTPUT DUALLY
TWICE THE BET
SMART DUAL DOC
SMART SASSY DATE
DEAL GOLD

HOT WIRED HICKORY
REMINISCIN THE CHICS
NIC IT CHIC

SMART LIL BOONLIGHT
MAXIMUM ECHO
DAZZLE DISCO

SMART PRIZE
LEOPARD IN THE MIST
BBR MARDI GRAS TIME
LENAS HIGH HEAT
HICK A CAT

DAZZLE DISCO

REMINISCIN THE CHICS
RAININ CATS N DOX
DOCOLADY MERADA
PEPTO POLKADOT
ATHENAS LITTLE JAZZ
SLY N SNEEKY
PLAYFULL ANGEL
CHICS DUAL REY

ALLIES STAR

KETCH A LATER

SLR WON SMART WOLF
COLORFUL ILLUSION
HR CHIC NIC

NU FLASHIN DIAMONDS
REYS STYLISH BELL
SMOKUMS NIC

A GENUINE LISTO
METALLIC CAT ROSE
ROYAL SOLANOS
PEPTOS LIL WRANGLER
COASTING THE STARS
BSF QUICK LIL LOO
SOLANOS WHIZ KID
SWEETER THAN HICKORY

JOHN SWALES
JOHN SWALES
CLAY WEBSTER
GEOFF HOAR
CLINT SWALES
CODY MCARTHUR
CODY MCARTHUR
CLAY WEBSTER
CHANCE HARMAN/VANCE KAGLEA
VANCE KAGLEA
CLINT SWALES
KENT WILLIAMSON
JOHN SWALES
GEOFF HOAR

RON ANDERSON
VERONICA SWALES
CODY MCARTHUR
CODY MCARTHUR
JOHN SWALES

GEOFF HOAR

VANCE KAGLEA
TYLER ALBRECHT
CLINT SWALES
SCOTT HANSEN
KEITH STEWART
GEOFF HOAR
TYLER ALBRECHT
BART HOLOWATH

VANCE KAGLEA
COLTER SCHLOSSER
JOHN SWALES

JOHN SWALES

CLINT SWALES
CODY MCARTHUR
CODY MCARTHUR
VANCE KAGLEA
JESSE THOMSON
CHANCE HARMAN
GEOFF HOAR
COLTER SCHLOSSER
CODY MCARTHUR
GEOFF HOAR

CLAY WEBSTER
CLAYTON AGAR
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$ 3,870.00
$ 909.00
$ 1,589.00
$ 304.50
$ 1,266.00
$ 354.00
$ 647.50
$ 626.00
$ 258.00
$ 250.00
$ 156.00
$ 500.00

$ 70.00

1,152.00
496.00
770.00
392.00
186.00
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1,938.00
1,020.00
837.00
615.00
351.00
306.00
252.00
228.00
63.00
57.00
57.00
156.00
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OPEN REIN BOX

OPEN RANCH CUTTING

OPEN TWO REIN

REIN BOX CUTTING

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION
FINAL 2015

Horse

EINSTEIN CHEX N CASH
A GREAT SURPRISE
SKEETS HICKORY MISS
NK DUAL PEP HICKORY
NO JOKES PLEASE
MEGA SILVER BUCKLE
SMART AND RICH
CLINT

SOULA MERADA

REMINISCIN THE CHICS
COLORFUL ILLUSION
SLR WON SMART WOLF
NU FLASHIN DIAMONDS
MAXIMUM ECHO
DUALING MERADA
MAJORS PEPPERMINT
KETCH A LATER
PEPTOS LIL WRANGLER
JANIE

SONNY

RR BADGER PEP
LENAS DRY BADGER
LOW RIDING CAT DR
REYS STYLISH BELL
COASTING THE STARS

DAZZLE DISCO

QUINN

RED HOT JADE

SMART SONITA NIC

GO HARD SANDY SMOKE
DD THIS CATS ROCKIN
RED DIRT ROADIE

NK DUAL PEP HICKORY

DAZZLE DISCO
NU CASH SIGN
CB HICKORY KID
WAY TOO HIGH

JUSTIN PILON

SARAH ANDREWS
ANNET RIBLING

ROD HONIG

KELLY RIBLING
DAKOTA BURNETT
SHARON VAN DER LEE
DAKOTA BURNETT
PETER BURKE

VANCE KAGLEA
JOHN SWALES

JOHN SWALES

CODY MCARTHUR
JOHN SWALES
MARILYN ANDERSON
GEOFF HOAR/KURT ROBSON
COLTER SCHLOSSER
COLTER SCHLOSSER
COLTER SCHLOSSER
COLTER SCHLOSSER
DUSTIN GRAMS
SHANNON COWLES
CODY MCARTHUR
CODY MCARTHUR
CODY MCARTHUR

GEOFF HOAR

CLINT SWALES

TERRI HOLOWATH
JOHN SWALES

CLINT SWALES

CLINT SWALES

DON & RHONDA ALLEN
CLINT SWALES

LIONEL GIBBS
SUSIE KILLAM
TRUDY ANDREWS
SHELLEY HOLT
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earnings

1,077.00
522.00
294.00
158.00
141.00

$
$
$
$
$
$ 78.00

1,180.00
162.00
85.00
97.00
303.00
145.50
430.75
109.50
73.00
24.25
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$ 205.00

1,012.00
276.00
220.00
270.00

56.00
56.00
600.00
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YOUTH BRIDLE

YOUTH REIN BOX 13 & UNDER

YOUTH REIN BOX 18 & UNDER

YOUTH CUTTING

ALBERTA REINED COW HORSE ASSOCIATION

FINAL 2015

Horse

CASEY SMART
LENAS HIGH HEAT
YOR DRY NOON

CLASSYS GOLD

TAGS HOLY GHOST
LIGHTENING

CEE CHICKADEE
FARMER

LENAS LITTLE SOLANOS

BET ON BLUE 498

YOR DRY NOON

PLAYING WITH PEP
FARMER

RO REYSNS ATHENA CAT
LIGHTENING

LAURA MACMILLAN
SONYA DISTEFANO
RYAN GREY

TYREE SWALES

HAILEE LEWIS
BROOKLYN COWLES
CHARLENE SEREDA
JOE GUY

JACK ELLIOT

ISAAC STEEM

RYAN GREY

ISAAC STEEM

JOE GUY

ISAAC STEEM
BROOKLYN COWLES
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100.00
56.00
48.00
36.00
40.00

86.00
60.00
30.00
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